
BID EVALUATION REPORT 
1. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1560 dated 20.04.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 
2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014- 15/1560 dated 20.04.2015. 
3.  Tender description / Name of work / item. CONSTRUCTION OF OFFICE /HOSTEL RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDING FOR POPULATION WELFARE TRAINING 
1NSTITI TE (P.W.T.I) SCHEME 33 NEAR 131 INDII KHAN 
HOTEL KARACHI SINDH MAIN BUILDING & HOSTEL 
BLOCK (REMAINING WORKS) 

4.  Method of Pmcurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.23837 

6.  Total 13k1 documents Sold: (04) 

7.  Total Bids Received: (03) 
8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9.  No. of Bid technically quail lied (if applicable): Not applicable 

la Bid (s) Rejected: NII. 

I I. Financial Bid Opening date 12.05.2015. 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
Na. 

Sante of Firm or Bidder Coil offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparitan 
*We Ettimated 

cost  

Reasons 
for 

ace 
Injectionce  

Remarks. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

l' M/S. Pride Construction d,` 
En  gineering. 44865868/- 

IS  
lastest 

Within 
Estimated cosi 

I' Losscsi Accepted 

2.  M/S. S. Wilayat Ali Shah. 45190264,- 2.4  Highest 
3.  M/S. Pakistan Electric Works. 45639596/- and Highest 
4.  M/S. MAR-1H Enterprises. Not return to the Tender Box. 

OH ll %Mt in 	II % \ 4;1 01411 	II. %/ 	 \;l) 	
..00- 

DIVISIE)N.■ 	 ,oil   I lc 	 I 	 NI.I.R. 	
(SIEHAN AD VOUSUF BHUTTO) 

US 1.1TIVE ENGINEER, 
Provinc' 	Wings i 	II 	 %NH 	"Mut I vannwni 	 Prtntoci Buildings Division No. II, 

Karachi 	 Kmachi 	 Karachi. 



4 

_ _ 

• 

n. 

- 

L. 

- 

' 	7. 

, 

c 

• •--- 

c.. 

- , 	...., 

7 • 

...• 

- 

...• 
- 

7 

r 
_ 

a . 3 

0.  

-- 

'  

- 

.1-.-:4 

7 

4 
= 

•••• 
t 7. 

t... 

...) 

4= 

C4  

- r ...• 
-J  
12 ,... 
,. 

'2: 
":" 
1: 

,- 

z .- 

,..... N 
•,"' 
r 
e.! 
. 

".1  „ 
a 
-4 IN 

-.... 	--• 
c c 
2  c 

''': 	0, ' _ 
- ... 

•••• 
Le 
00 

--.1 
..... 

- 
z C 

...• : 

. 

....: 
to pp 

.1 
--- 

a: 
.4 
C5 %.,, 
'44 
■ 

p• 
4 
0 

-- 
0 
-4 
" 
r. 

inn Schedu
le item

s.
 

I 
I
 

u
lal  G

round Floo
r.
 
 

-, 

:7 
- 
^ 7 ' •-• 

- 

..- 	/.. 

- 

. 	.-: " 

.... 
•-• c 
r 

■. 

:. 

= • 

.r t - ..- 
"._; 	c 
- C 

• • •-- 	•-• 

- 
c_ 7. 

7  . - .--: 
7--  s 	- 0 

et 
9 
- 

• r 

• 0 ",... 	e'n 
44  N ,  8 2 2 ..; 

	

: = 	_ 
• • - ". = 	, ' 

E - 

	

- 	4.. 

	

Z.' 	st a 

eei 0 e - 
C: :, 
3 a . r• 

,. 0  , 0 
12-!4•1  .-: 	,.... 

0  
7 ' _ e 
3 = = 
g 

E el N,  0 9 4 ..f. 	- 

n 
6- = 
• 

„-..r  

= r.i, e) C 	■4 • 
• • • • 	01  E 4 ..,- 

, ,„ = 
... - et• e  ot 

-.4 •_ 
,.. • ,.. 
c. 5 0. 

.5: 

1app 
 

-.1 
.... 
0 
0 

I4  

W .._ 

III 4.. 

15 

1•J 
0 
14 
14 -4 
.... 

4 
14 
0 • . 

" 

= J 

14  0 

* 

.4 " 

"0" 

" 4 

W 
P= 

, 

c 

.... 
UV 

1.4 

V a. 
' 

•• .. 

-'. 

- 

4  

. 

a 

2 
.; 

N
on Schedu

le
 item

s.
 
 

T
otal G

round F
loor.
 
 

:.:.= = 

S. =0 
r  > 
7 cl. P= 

r--  e": 

c 
K 

c 

-••••:-, 

"0 A 

i n 
•' 
.0 

-i 

9 
sr  2 E:" 

•-• C 

et 	-. 
7 	.." 
Ic. 

''''' 

=- 
-, 
- 
En 

-z n 

sir, 
t  n-  
- 

H 

0 
t 

= 

-0  
er - 
7 = 
7 	1:. 

 -„=-.c..-1" z 
: = -e 

e. 

--;...-; -.....0,0_ 

0 .041=n 

- 

a 

z- 	' 
R. 
ei g 

,s 	,... 

- a 
' 	"" 3_ 
- =: 

e 

.- 
• P 

I' 

:n- 

7. 

= 

Z 

Li 

2 
$ 

14 .0 
...... ,..) 

W 4 - t. 
.4 ..... a -4 ,... 

4 1 

t... .0 
-4 

N 
.4 
..• ,.., 0) ..4 a  

... 
0 0 
0 

.1. 
1.1. " 

•••  

. 

. -1 x 0 0 
F= 
7....-,g,  , = 0 
. 

-r. ..t. 

7 r 

... gog 
pi, 
_ s n > 
r i g 

5-  

• n wo et 

- 	:0 ain-,:= :, 	3  
II  = 

mooy. -! 

CU 

tz. 0 

• 
F > 
aF ag tr. 
' 	2 - 

k - n 

• c 
44: 
W 
- e 

.7 

-0=-0  

- a et 

- 
0  

.:=-="' 
in.4•X 

-! 
amgE3_21..2.K.=.2=-.22=Rv- a00....0 

s= :' 

ci: -7- 

.‘. 
Fe 
7 • 

s 
- 

= et 

- 
411 
=   50 - 7 

mta>=0::  

stEzn 
0co 
tarlIFF 

8  -4- c 

::,.gg 

r 

e• 7 

•por.no= -1:00=n0 

-. 

r > 

0 PC  

 c 
VI .  
E 
eT 

FA 

- r -0   ,... 
2 ■4 

- 
0 	'4' ,.,- 

R-= 

a 
 4%, - 

7t.  
in 
.., 

t  .... 
- ..•  

= 

g -3 2 

3  

C‘ .■ 1.0 ... 	.... 

.,„ 4  

../, 
4 
4 
14 

t.. 

Le. 
S 4. 	14 ..., 

14 

0 
4 

...- 

-. 

P..  

G. 
t 

1./ 
-4 
64  
4 t..., 

,... 

0 

4 

'... 

,.., 

‘.4 
00 

J 

•-• ‘'• - 

0 

ni 
2 

.... 

,•... 

sr-. 

O 

0 
--■ 	-.4 „....:  
,_. 	,oto--:  

--: 	• _ 	, 
rr   

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
. 

D
ate

 o
f  Issue: 11.05.2015

. 

!code
r in

vite
d

 vie
d
  letter N

o
. 1C

/G
-5

5/P
8
D

-11/2014
-1

5
 156

0
  

I O
r 

c0
13

 1
 'P
a
u
k
l 

a 
FO 

0 

to: 

D
ate

 l'O
pening

: 12.05.2015. 



I. 

A
d

d' 1
0

.00%
abm

e
 item

 N
o
.9.
 
 

;
 

20.0
0
%

  B
elo

w
 on Sc

hedu
le

 
I Item

s.N
o

.11.17,18
.
 
 

C
o

s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
o

rk
 

2
"
  F

lo
o

r P
a

n
 "C

"  
C

o
s
t o

f  Schedu
le hem

s. 

T
o

n
i "

B
"  
 

10.0
0
%

  A
ho

w
 o

n
 Schedu

le 
Item

s.
 
 

C
o

s
t o

f  C
ivil W

or
t 

2
"
  F

lo
o

r P
a

rt "II"
  
 

1
0.0

09/o
 aho%

 e
 o
n

 item
 No

.8
.
 
 

T
o

ta
l "C

- 
N

on
 S chrd

o
k
 ora

ls. 

C
os

t of C
is i t %

t fit k
 

2
"
  F

loo
r Pa

rt -  
C

os
t of Sch edith: 

A
t
 par. 

T
o

ta
l -A

- 

C
O

M
  o

f  Schedu
le

 Item
s 

20.00%
 B

ekm
 on

 Schedu
le 

h
em

s
 on

 item
 N

o
.10

.16
.17  
 

_
 _ 

C
os

t o
f  C

iv
il  W

o
rk

 
First Floo

r P
a
n

 "C—
 

- 5 C
os

t o
f  Schedule h

em
s. 

C
os

t o
f  C

iv
il W

o
rk

  
F

irs
t F
loo

r Pa
n

 "II"
  
 

A
t  p

a
t  
	

 

A n 

2, 

r - 
1 

Li 
a
n i  c. 
is  ;71  v th . .. 3 	s'-' 
t t 

>1 ir  

I 
k 

V' 
. 

N. .... -4 . 

... ■ ! IP* 

k" 

g 
i'-' 

.4 
:t 

e  
0 ';' i 

no 

1.2  

...a 

' 5 > , 1 . • g 1 
4 
- 

x_ e• _ > 

'R
U

M
  

al
n

in
F

IS
.10

 15
0
)
 

12 - 
i 2. , n 
1 -- 
1 

;1 ri 
s 03 7 I: . g 

03
.3

7
°.
 

A
b

ove
 on

 
Sc

hed
u

le
 Item

s.
 
 

1 i 
. 9 

. 
2, 

-5 i 
1 .0 s'-' 
i t 

G
.T

o
ta

l F
irst Flo

o
r. 	

803
7

19
2 	

C
.
 

u
.n

d
 1
 int b

  Iiim
 

C
a
s
t o

f  C
iv

il W
o

rk
 	

I;
 

0
.
!
 ( 	

%N
o

d
. 

2
"
  F

loo
r P

a
rt 'A

"  
 

gi a ;... 
A. V 
fy it 3 A g 

0 a. 
g, f 
r 

I C
o
s

t o
f  C

iv
il  W

o
rk

 
F

irst Flo
o

r P
a

rt "C
"   

'4 a 
V 

i 

C
o

s
t o

f  Schedu
le  

hem
s
 
 

I C
o

s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
o

rk
  

F
irs

t Flo
o

r P
a

rt "B
"   

_ . 

03
.37%

  A
bo

ve
 on

 
Sched

u
le

 hem
s.
 
 

..- n  
. 	- 

I C
o

s
t o

f C
iv

il W
o

rk
 

J
 F

irs
t F

lo
o

r P
a
rt 'A

"   

- 
a• 

$ 
0 

li 
# .: 

ze _ ,..... 
3 

.4 

 la 

N 

dm. 

.-.. 

1 tr 
a 

1  C
o

st  o
f  Schedu

le 
h

em
s.
 
 

C
o

s
t of C

iv
il W

ork
  

2
"
  F

lo
o

r P
a

rt "C
"  

T
o

ta
l "B

"  
 

04
.1

0%
 A

bo
ve

 o
n

 
S

ched
u

le
 Item

s.
 
 

NO g 
2. 	42, 

n r 
ile  t 1 0 I I. 9 

I I 
. 	i 

- n 5 3 g 
I . 	. 

i 

r. 

. 

C
os

t o
f  C

iv
il  W

o
rk

  
F

irs
t F

loor P
a

rt "B
" 

 

; 

04
.10

°4
 A

b
o

ve
 on

 
S chedu

le  Item
s.
 
 

C
o

s
t o

f  C
iv

il W
o

rk
 

F
irs

t F
lo

o
r P

a
rt "A

"   

14 
- u '4 

. 

14 

.... 

,... - 

'a  7-* 

. 

(
 ....

..I I n
.1 \\

..r6
 

332835
1/- 

It em
.
 

1364621- 	
05

.0
0
%

  A
b

ove
 cm

 
S

chedu
le Ite

m
s.
 
 

34648
131-

 
T

o
ta

l -A
"  

. 

%.0 

r  
T

o
ta

l -C
"  

; 

T 

C
o

s
t o

f  Schedu
le 

Item
s. 

C
o

s
t o

f C
iv

il  W
o

rk
  

2
"
  F

loor P
a

n
 "C
.'  

-I 
i 

0
5.0

0
%

 A
bo

ve
 on

 
Schedu

le
 Item

s. 

C
o

s
t o

f  S
chedu

le 
hem

s. 

In ,,, a 
f .I.; . 
; F. a ; 
s 0' 9 g- 

C
os

t o
f Schedu

le 
Ite

m
s. 

73 n 
a 

'0 di 
• ... 
1 "! 
A 5. 

f ,'mil1, 

-I 
I 

C
os

t o
f  Schedu

le 
he

m
s. 

C
os

t o
f C

iv
il  W

o
rk

 
F

irs
t F

lo
o

r P
art "B

"  

T
o

ta
l  "

A
"  

c 
> 

a 

C
os

t o
f  Schedu

le 
hem

s. 

C
o

s
t o

f  C
in

l  W
o

rk
 

r
un

t F
loo

r P
a
rt "A

"  

T. 
4.3 
.1 

71 

....3 

4. 

wa 

NI 
e 

s  
i il 

% I 1..  't . 
r, 
00 

.-.4-....  
t4  
* 

# 
■•• 

z 

■• 
-4 

''. 

.-i 	z rn 	a 

71 
6  -' -3 0 3 rn -z -3 co tri a 
0 	

z
x x  



8 

/Ea 
O 

yC 
O E

N 
mO 

I 

F a 

V 
O I S 

m -3 Z coo 
  70 
-3 m 

0
co rn a 
x z 

2  

r 

• 



cT 

	

= :7 	n te: 
r r 

	

r it: 	r. 

	

— 	IL 

3 

	

._ 	7 

	

r
k 	

= 

3' 

	

n 	r - .., 
r g. 

a 
6. 
rti 

G
.T

ot al  2
"

  F
loor 

[ N
on

 Sch
ed

u
le ite

m
.
 
 

it 
s 

10.00
%

 above
 nem

 N
o

:9.
 
 

hi  i 
— ? ...... 
1 F 
"— % 
' 

i•-• 

?, d•  
x. 

4. 

' 

F
r
 
 
f

irso
sf C

ivil W
ork

 

P. r. 

t 
• 
:- 
• • 

3 

E• 	= 
. 	, 

C
ost of  Schedule I tem

s . 

10.0
0

%
 Abe%

 C
  0

4
1

  S
chedu

le 

C
a
st of  C

ivil  W
o

rk
 

rd  F
loor P

a
n

 "A
"

  
 

--1  
-.a 
F. 

I:. 
Is 

L 
-4 
1 
I. 

i... 
. 
' 
E 

t- 

v 

, 
• 

• vl 

R :i 
0 A 

. 

.--- 

: 	c. 
z 	– 
7  ; _ t , 

. 
77; 

I 

_ 

, 

. 
- 

.7. ..ir 

7 
7 

7 i 	.., 

•
ZS 0 

--.. 

t 

c•. cr. 	L., 
a . 

1 4 
• 8  

• 

C
os

t of  C
iv

il W
ork

 
rs

  Floor P
a

rt "A
- 

G
. T

otal %
la

in 
B
e
ld

ing /  H
oste

l
 
 

B
lo

c
k

 
 

b AP 

• 

.4 4 
Z 

0 ... 

If 12..-a r F i A =-- 4. = .$ s 
I 

L
C:.
 Total  M

aud  
B

lo
ck

 

C
. T

otal  2
"

  F
loor 

[N
on

 Sch
ed

u
le item

s.
 
 

• 

04
.10%

  A
bove

 o
n

 
Schedule h

em
s 	

 

• 
c 

I 
i t 

, 
LI r 
OE A 
' 

C
os

t o
f Schcdu

k
  

[ Item
s.
 
 

C
o
st of  C

ivil  W
ork

  
2
"

  F
loor P

art "B
"

  
 

G 

o
-
 

 ! 
04

.10%
  A

bove
 on 

Schedule It
. 

C
os

t of C
ivil W

ork
 

2
"

  F
loor P

art "A
"

  
 

• 
S 

cm 

i 

4 14 

4 

G
.T

otal %
labs 

B
u

ild*
/ H

o
stel  

B
lo

ck
 

G
.
 To

tal  H
ostel  

B
loc

k
 	 

P 
c. 
I 
..a 

N
on

 Sch
ed

u
le Item

s. 

-1 
g , . 

c. 

s 

- • 
' 	a. 

g 

he n • 2 • - • 
-I $ 0 
co 

. p 
c • 
n > 

. 	3 

C
o
st of  Schedule 

Item
s.
 
 

C
os

t of  a
ril  W

ork
  

2
"

  F
loor P

art "B
"

  
 

T
ota

l  "A
"

  
	

 

C
os

t of  Schedu
k

 
h

em
s.
 
 

05
.00%

  A
base

 on 
Schedu

le horn
s. 

C
os

t a
 c
iv

il W
ork

 
 

2
"

  F
loor P

art "A
"

  

. J 

. 
- c _ T- 

- 
,.., 

—I rrl 
cc 
rn ___3 inn —1 

CZ rrl 
C 
x 

2 

yr en. onn  L 4 i 

'— 
7:1  
Z 

1. 



OFFICE OF THE EXCUTIVE ENGINEER, 
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVBISION NO.IL KARACHI. 
SINDH SECRETARIAT 4-A. BARRACK NO.18. COURT ROAD KARACHI.  

NO:TC/G-55/PBD-11/12014-151 etzei 

To. 

Karachi. dated 9 	c 2015. 

The Manager (CB). 
Government of Sindh. 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority. 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT :- NTT. NO. TC/G-55/PBD-II/1560 DATED 20 04 2915. SPPRA SR.N0.23837, 

The Attendance Sheet and minutes of bid Opening for the work pertaining to the 

Subjected N.I.T. duly signed by members of Procurement Committee are submitted herewith for 

information and further necessary action. 

P.A/AS ABOVE. 
Nimiti 

(MUHAMMAD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
EX 4  UTIVE GINEER, 

Provinci Buildin s D vision No. II, 

Karac 

c:"
•  

04 	
I 

•  
04 0 

  



4 	 OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.II, KARACHI 

No.TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 	 Dated: 	 2015. 

SUBJECT: - Mot t RI NiiNi( ()NMI-I-FEE N11.1.1 1M. 111(I 1) tn.12.05.2015  

A meeting of the procurement committee was held in the office of Executive 
Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.11. Karachi under the chairmanship of Executive 
Engineer. 
2. 	 The below mentioned member of committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids 
invited for the procurement of works vide Executive Engineer. Provincial Buildings Division No.II. 
Karachi letter No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1560 dated 20.04.2015. and subsequently hoisted on 
the website of Sindh Public Procurement Regularity Authority and Information Technology 
Department Government of Sindh. 

Following attend the meeting: 

I. 	Mr. Muhammad Mask Khan Ghouri. 
Divisional Accounts Officer 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11. 
Karachi 

2. 	Mr. Fazal Muhammad Mangi, 
Executive Engineer 
Minorities Affair Department 
Karachi. 

Member 

Member 

During the course of meeting following discussion were made by the committee. 

i. The tender received on dated: 12.05.2015 at 1:00 PM were opened before the 
Procurement Committee in presence of representatives of participants. 

ii. The methods for bidding documents observed as single envelop. 
iii. The tender was opened on 12.05.2015 before the tender opening Committee. 

3. The committee was informed that 04-Nos bidders have purchased the bidding 
documents upto dated: 11.05.2015 and 03-Nos have responded the bids and 
received on 12.05.2015 upto 2:00 PM in the office of Executive Engineer, 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11, Karachi. 

4. 	During the opening of tender received, following status was found. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firms Raking in 
Term of Cost 

Remarks 

I. (i) MIS. Pride Construction & Engineering. I" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) M/S. S. Wilayat All Shah. rd  Highest Rejected 
(iii) M/S. Pakistan Electric Works. 3TU 

Highest Rejected 
(iv) M/S. MAFRH Enterprises. Not return to the Tender Box. 



(AIMIAMA 
DIVISIO 

Pro 

R HANG OURI) 
A C 	"S 	ICER. 

Build' 	Divr 	No. II. 
Karachi. 

6. 	The committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender document, by comparing 
earthimatically and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities and criteria for 
eligibility and minimum qualification as per bidding documents. 

4 

7. Recommendation  
After due deliberation / scrutiny of each tender document by the committee, it was 

recommended that lowest evaluated responsive bidder may be awarded the respective tender. 

8. Decision  
In view of Para No.7 of this report it is decided that tenders are being awarded to 

above mentioned lowest responsive bidders accordingly. 

	

(PAIL 	x%1\1%1) \I \\(:I) 

	

EX 	lVt: ENGINLP.R. 
ics Affair Department 

Karachi. 

1..,  (MUHAIN AD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
EXE TIVE ENGINEER. 

Provincial uildings Division No. II. 
Karachi. 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO. KARACHI 

This office NIT.NO.TC/G-55/  1560, 

SUBJECT: - 	ATTENDANCE SHEET. 

Date of opening 12.05.2015. 

Dated 20.04.2015. 

S.N Name of Firm 	1 ig ature 
1 M/S. Aitia engl: k Onreele  

UU A 

2 M/S. ge: eatiel, "So ad h.. 

3 M/S. fox 'La; theripse, ai oda. 

ti 	ii- Noe i t"" if 4 

iC 
 oulcfr 490 

M/S. en /1l' 	Ath.; 7gir/ :0-5  • 

5 M/S. 

(MUHAMMA  C tit-  AN GHOU I) .0 

DIVISIO 4V 	T FACE 
Provi 117:  ildIngs Divisio 	II, 

Karachi. 

(FAZAL NI 	 MANGO 
EXECUTIVE 	NEER, 

Minorities Aff Department 
Karachi. 

(MU 	MAD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
ECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

Provi al Buildings Division No. II, 
Karachi. 



D.A TS ABOVE. 

LC) 

INW
A

R
D

 D
IA

RY
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION-IL 

Sindh Sectt:4-A Barrack No:18 Court Road Karachi PHONE 99204972.  

No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1924 	 Karachi, dated: / 	. 05 .2015 

To, 

The Manager (CB). 
Government of Sindh, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
KARACHI. 

Subject: 	N.I.T NO. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1560. DATED 20.04.2015, SR. NO. 23837. 

The Technical Evaluation Report / Bidders Qualification Report of the following work duly signe 

by the members of the Procurement Committee is submitted herewith for information and further necessary action 

callia..-- 

(MUHAMAD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
EXE 
ill 

UTIV GINEER, 
Provinci Buildi gs 	vision No.11, 

Kara h 



(MUHAMMA 
DIVISION, 

Provin 

KHAN G •RI) 	(FAZA 
S OFF CER, 

adding% Divl on oil, 
Karachi. 

D MANG1) 
'NEER. 

Affair Department 
Karachi. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT  
/BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

01 

02 

03 

NAME OF PROCURING 
AGENCY 

TENDER REFERENCE 

TENDER DESCRIPTION/NAME 
OF WORK/ITEM. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. PROVINCIAL 
BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.11, KARCHI 

No. TC/G-55/PBD-I1/2014-15/ 1560, 
dated 20.04.2015 

CONSTRUCTION 	OF 	OFFICE 	/HOSTEL 
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING FOR POPULATION 
WELFARE 	TRAINING 	INSTITUTE 	(P.W.T.I) 
SCHEME 33 NEAR BUNDU KHAN HOTEL 
KARACHI SINDH MAIN BUILDING & HOSTEL 
BLOCK (REMAINING WORKS) 

04 METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE. 

05 NAME OF FIRM/BIDDER M/S. PRIDE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING. 

06 N.T.N AVBAILABLE 

07 REGISTRATION WITH P.E.0 AVAILABLE REGISTRATION. 

08 EXPERIENCE AVAILABLE 

09 02% EARNEST MONEY DEPOSITED 

10 TENDER FEE/COST OF DEPOSITED 
BIDDING DOCUMENT 

11 TURNOVER OF AT LEASTAS AVAILABLE 
THREE YEARS. 

(MI( Ii A% 1AD VOUSUF BHurro) 
EX • UTNE ENGINEER, 

Provinc Buildings Division Noll, 
Karachi. 



(MUHAM 
DIVISIO 

Pros 

IR HAN GH r RI) 
S • OFF I.K. 

Buildings IMmi 	)11. 
Karachi 

(FAZA 
EXEr 

Minont 

I) 
K. 

Department 
arachi. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT  
/BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

01 

02 

03 

NAME OF PROCURING 
AGENCY 

TENDER REFERENCE 

TENDER DESCRIPTION/NAME 
OF WORIU1TEM. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL 
BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.II, KARCHI 

No. TC/G-55/PBD-I1/2014-15/ 1560, 
dated 20.04.2015 

CONSTRUCTION 	OF 	OFFICE 	/HOSTEL 
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING FOR POPULATION 
WELFARE 	TRAINING 	INSTITUTE 	(P.W.T.I) 
SCHEME 33 NEAR BUNDU KHAN HOTEL 
KARACHI SINDH MAIN BUILDING & HOSTEL 
BLOCK (REMAINING WORKS) 

04 METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE. 

05 NAME OF FIRM/BIDDER M/S. PAKISTAN ELECTRIC WORKS. 

06 N.T.N AVBAILABLE 

07 REGISTRATION WITH P.E.0 AVAILABLE REGISTRATION. 

08 EXPERIENCE AVAILABLE 

09 02% EARNEST MONEY DEPOSITED 

10 TENDER FEE/COST OF DEPOSITED 
BIDDING DOCUMENT 

II TURNOVER OF AT LEASTAS AVAILABLE 
THREE YEARS. 

OH It ■ % IAD DI SIFF BIIVITOI 
I 5 I 115'E ENGINEER. 

h... In, I Mobility DonsicIn 
Karachi 



(FAZAL  i)A 1  
EXEC 

Minori  ‘443  

ANGI) 
It. 

r Department 

(SIt 114% MD 1411 'I I Urn ITO) 
'1"TI% I I 	I I I u.  

NOSMC [Wilding% 1) 

Karachi. 

(MUHAMM 
DIVISION 

Prov 

HANG 
( 	% 

toldmso this 	oil. 
Karachi 

01 

02 

03 

I. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
/BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

NAME OF PROCURING 
AGENCY 

TENDER REFERENCE 

TENDER DESCRIPTION/NAME 
OF WORK/ITEM. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL 
BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.11. KARCHI 

No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1560. 
dated 20.04.2015 

CONSTRUCTION 	OF 	OFFICE 	/HOSTEL 
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING FOR POPULATION 
WELFARE 	TRAINING 	INSTITUTE 	(P.W.T.I) 
SCHEME 33 NEAR BUNDU KHAN HOTEL 
KARACHI SINDH MAIN BUILDING & HOSTEL 
BLOCK (REMAINING WORKS) 

04 METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE. 

05 NAME OF FIRM/BIDDER M/S. S. WILAYAT ALI SHAH. 

06 N.T.N AVBAILABLE 

07 REGISTRATION WITH P.E.0 AVAILABLE REGISTRATION. 

08 EXPERIENCE AVAILABLE 

09 02% EARNEST MONEY DEPOSITED 

10 TENDER FEE/COST OF DEPOSITED 
BIDDING DOCUMENT 

11 TURNOVER OF AT LEASTAS AVAILABLE 
THREE YEARS. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

